
Case Type by Location Clearance Rate
1st District 103%

Clearance Rate - Juvenile Court: FY2012 Q1 - Child Welfare

Brigham City 108%
Child Welfare Processing 145%
Motion for Expedited Placement 100%
Shelter Hearing 133%
Termination of Parental Rights 50%
Voluntary Relinquishment 0%

Logan 101%Logan 101%
Adoption 0%
Child Welfare Processing 110%
Motion for Expedited Placement 100%
Shelter Hearing 100%
Termination of Parental Rights 50%
Voluntary Relinquishment 100%y q

2nd District 96%
Farmington 107%

Adoption 79%
Child Welfare Processing 107%
Motion for Expedited Placement 120%
Shelter Hearing 114%
T i ti f P t l Ri ht 105%Termination of Parental Rights 105%
Voluntary Relinquishment 104%

Ogden 90%
Adoption 81%
Child Welfare Processing 68%
Motion for Expedited Placement 100%
Shelter Hearing 103%Shelter Hearing 103%
Termination of Parental Rights 171%
Voluntary Relinquishment 100%

3rd District 100%
Salt Lake City 96%

Adoption 96%
Child Welfare Processing 83%
Motion for Expedited Placement 100%
Shelter Hearing 101%
Termination of Parental Rights 139%
Voluntary Relinquishment 98%

Summit
Child Welfare Processing
Termination of Parental RightsTermination of Parental Rights
Voluntary Relinquishment

Tooele 106%
Child Welfare Processing 95%
Motion for Expedited Placement 111%
Shelter Hearing 100%
Termination of Parental Rights 300%



Case Type by Location Clearance Rate
West Jordan 104%

Adoption
Child Welfare Processing 89%
Motion for Expedited Placement 130%
Shelter Hearing 115%
Termination of Parental Rights 100%
Voluntary Relinquishment 45%

4th District 95%
American Fork 129%

Ad ti 150%Adoption 150%
Child Welfare Processing 153%
Motion for Expedited Placement 110%
Shelter Hearing 100%
Termination of Parental Rights 100%
Voluntary Relinquishment 111%

Heber 76%
Child Welfare Processing 44%
Motion for Expedited Placement 150%
Shelter Hearing 100%

Orem 76%
Adoption 67%
Child Welfare Processing 40%
M ti f E dit d Pl t 100%Motion for Expedited Placement 100%
Shelter Hearing 86%
Termination of Parental Rights 86%
Voluntary Relinquishment 167%

Provo 81%
Adoption 88%
Child Welfare Processing 77%Child Welfare Processing 77%
Motion for Expedited Placement 107%
Shelter Hearing 89%
Termination of Parental Rights 33%
Voluntary Relinquishment 100%

Spanish Fork 93%
Adoption 143%
Child Welfare Processing 71%
Motion for Expedited Placement 150%
Shelter Hearing 100%
Termination of Parental Rights 150%
Voluntary Relinquishment 100%

5th District 99%
Beaver 114%Beaver 114%

Adoption
Child Welfare Processing 100%
Shelter Hearing 100%

Cedar City 104%
Adoption 129%
Child Welfare Processing 103%



Case Type by Location Clearance Rate
Motion for Expedited Placement 100%
Shelter Hearing 100%
Termination of Parental Rights 160%
Voluntary Relinquishment 75%

St. George 94%
Adoption 200%
Child Welfare Processing 90%
Motion for Expedited Placement 100%
Shelter Hearing 108%
T i ti f P t l Ri ht 65%Termination of Parental Rights 65%
Voluntary Relinquishment 71%

6th District 103%
Kanab 114%

Child Welfare Processing 125%
Voluntary Relinquishment 100%

Manti 100%
Adoption 0%
Child Welfare Processing 0%
Termination of Parental Rights 250%
Voluntary Relinquishment 100%

Richfield 100%
Adoption 150%
Child W lf P i 100%Child Welfare Processing 100%
Shelter Hearing 100%
Termination of Parental Rights 50%
Voluntary Relinquishment 100%

7th District 111%
Castle Dale 83%

Adoption 50%Adoption 50%
Termination of Parental Rights 300%
Voluntary Relinquishment 33%

Moab 58%
Adoption 200%
Child Welfare Processing 17%
Motion for Expedited Placement
Shelter Hearing 100%
Termination of Parental Rights 50%

Monticello 100%
Adoption
Child Welfare Processing 50%
Shelter Hearing 100%
Termination of Parental RightsTermination of Parental Rights
Voluntary Relinquishment 0%

Price 125%
Adoption 85%
Child Welfare Processing 175%
Shelter Hearing 117%
Termination of Parental Rights 200%



Case Type by Location Clearance Rate
Voluntary Relinquishment 82%

8th District 79%
Duchesne 71%

Adoption 100%
Child Welfare Processing 47%
Motion for Expedited Placement 90%
Shelter Hearing 100%

Roosevelt 75%
Child Welfare Processing 50%
M ti f E dit d Pl t 100%Motion for Expedited Placement 100%
Shelter Hearing 100%

Vernal 89%
Adoption 100%
Child Welfare Processing 88%
Motion for Expedited Placement 100%
Shelter Hearing 100%g
Termination of Parental Rights 0%

Grand Total 98%


